

SATURDAY, MARCH 14TH, 2020 | 12:30 - 4:00 AT THE CLEVELAND HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL CAFETERIA

## All proceeds directly support creative writing programming for youth in the community

**Why Lake Erie Ink?** All year long, Lake Erie Ink provides a safe space for youth to express themselves creatively during out-of-school time by facilitating workshops for writers of all ages and by providing literacy support to schools and other youth-serving organizations. As our signature fundraiser, our **GIANT Bananagrams Tournament** brings over 125 community members together to have fun with friends and family through word play – all in support of a good cause.

Company/C	Organization(s):
Contact Na	me:
Phone:	E-mail:
Yes! We supraffle:	oport creative expression programming for youth and can contribute the following for your
Prize Description:	
Estimated V	/alue: \$
	Our donation is enclosed.
□ P	lease contact me to arrange a time for someone from Lake Erie Ink to pick up our donation.
Returi	n this form by mail (Lake Erie Ink, 2843 Washington Boulevard, Cleveland Heights, OH 44118) or email (bestrada@lakeerieink.org) <b>by February 29, 2020.</b>

Lake Erie Ink is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Questions? 216-320-4757 | bestrada@lakeerieink.org